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Name  First Name  Affiliation   E‐mail  
       
Loccufier  Michel  Belgian Ministry of Mobility & 

Transport 
michel.loccufier@mobilit.fgov.be 
 

Vereecken   Ann  Belgian Ministry of Mobility & 
Transport 

ann.vereecken@mobilit.fgov.be 
 

Ohlund   Per  Swedish Transport Agency  per.ohlund@transportstyrelsen.se 
 

Billi  Giorgio  Italy/ Unacoma 
 

giorgio.billi@unacoma.it 
 

D'Urbano  Giovanni  Swiss Federal Office for the 
Environment 

giovanni.durbano@bafu.admin.ch 
 

Schulte  Leif‐Erik  Germany,  TÜV Nord  
 

lschulte@tuev‐nord.de 
 

Stein  Juergen  Euromot/ Daimler AG 
 

hj.stein@daimler.com 
 

Renaudin   Jean‐François  OICA/ Volvo Powertrain France  jean‐francois.renaudin@volvo.com 
 

Signer   Meinrad  OICA & Euromot, IVECO 
 

meinrad.signer@fptpowertrain.com 
 

Nitsche  Martin  VDMA  martin.nitsche@vdma.org 
 

Diedrich  Frank  CEMA/ VDMA  frank.diedrich@vdma.org 
 

Steenackers  Piet  CLEPA/ Bosal Research NV 
 

 

Valgaeren  Rudi  CLEPA/ Bosal Research NV 
 

rudi.valgaeren@eur.bosal.com 
 

Himmen   Michael  CLEPA/ HJS GmbH  michael.himmen@hjs.com 
 

May   John  AECC 
 

john.may@aecc.eu 
 

Müller   Raimund  AECC/ Emitec  raimund.mueller@emitec.com 
 

Kedzierski   Antoine  T&E  antoine.kedzierski@transportenvironment.org
 

Asman   Petter  EC/ DG‐ENTR  petter.asman@ec.europa.eu 
 

Martinez  Bernardo  EC/ DG‐ENTR  bernardo.martinez@ec.europa.eu 
 

Savvidis  Dimitrios  EC/ DG‐ENTR  dimitrios.savvidis@ec.europa.eu 
 

Baarbé  Henk  VROM  
Chairman GRPE‐REC 

henk.baarbe@minvrom.nl 
 

Bosteels  Dirk  AECC  
Secretary GRPE‐REC 

dirk.bosteels@aecc.eu 
 

 


